attachment to this contract. 

CHANGE: ARTICLE Ill-COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT, first paragraph, as previously amended in Amendment 
#2: 

From: "In consideration of the services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to pay 
CONSUL TANT Not To Exceed Four Hundred Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four Dollars 
($405,474.00) during the term of the contract..." 

To: · "In consideration of the services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to pay 
CONSUL TANT Not To Exceed One Million, Six Hundred Seventy Thousand Eight Hundred Sixteen 
Dollars ($1,670,816.00) during the term of the contract..." 

ADD: to EXHIBIT "A" - SCOPE OF WORK, "EXHIBIT "A" SCOPE OF WORK, ATTACHENT 3, PHASE 2 
SOUTHEAST INTERCEPTOR AUGMENTATION - DESIGN AND OVERSIGHT" (20 pages) 

ADD: to EXHIBIT "B" - TASK SUMMARY, "EXHIBIT "B": TASK SUMMARY, ATTACHMENT 2, PHASE 2